
  

 

 

DATES FOR YOUR DIARY - VOICES UNLIMITED GIRLS CHOIR 
2022/2023 

All Sessions begin at 6.30pm  

 

TERM ONE Mon 12th Sept - Mon 12th Dec 2022 
 (13 weeks @ £6.00 p/session = £78.00) 

Payment required on or before Mon 5/9/22 
(NO SESSION - Mon 24th Oct) 

IMPORTANT DATES FOR TERM ONE 
Sat 3rd Dec – ‘Mistletoe and Wine’ Christmas Concert 6pm (St Andrews Church, Hove) Mon 

12th Dec – Voices Unlimited Girls Choir Christmas Party  
 

TERM TWO Monday 9th Jan - Mon 27th March 2023 
(11 weeks @ £6.00 p/session = £66.00) 

(NO SESSION - Mon 13th Feb) 
 

TERM THREE Mon 17th April - Mon 10th July 2023 
(11 weeks @ £6.00 p/session = £66.00) 

(NO SESSIONS - Mon 1st May/Mon 29th May) 
IMPORTANT DATES FOR TERM THREE 

Sat 25th June – ‘Hollywood to Hove’ Summer Concert - 7pm (St Andrews Church) 
Mon 11th July - Voices Unlimited Girls’ Choir Summer Party  

 


